Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - WEST VIRGINIA

Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

LEAID

5400030
5400060
5400090
5400120
5400150
5400180
5400210
5400240
5400270
5400300
5400330
5400360
5400390
5400420
5400450
5400480
5400510
5400540
5400570
5400600
5400630
5400660
5400690
5400720
5400750
5400780
5400810
5400840
5400870
5400900
5400930
5400960
5400990
5401020
5401050
5401080
5401110
5401140
5401170
5401200
5401230
5401260
5401290
5401320
5401350
5401380
5401410
5401440
5401470
5401500
5401530
5401560

District

BARBOUR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BERKELEY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOONE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BRAXTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BROOKE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CABELL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CALHOUN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLAY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DODDRIDGE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
FAYETTE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GILMER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GRANT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GREENBRIER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HAMPSHIRE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HANCOCK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HARDY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HARRISON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
JACKSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
JEFFERSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
KANAWHA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
LEWIS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
LINCOLN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
LOGAN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MARSHALL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MASON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MCDOWELL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MERCER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MINERAL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MINGO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MONONGALIA SCHOOL DISTRICT
MONROE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MORGAN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
NICHOLAS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
OHIO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PENDLETON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PLEASANTS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
POCAHONTAS SCHOOL DISTRICT
PRESTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PUTNAM COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
RALEIGH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
RANDOLPH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
RITCHIE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ROANE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
SUMMERS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
TAYLOR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
TUCKER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
TYLER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
UPSHUR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
WAYNE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
WEBSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
WETZEL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Title I Allocations
Under the Recovery Act*

719,577
2,128,750
744,998
550,409
394,664
3,527,218
315,271
555,470
241,518
2,296,048
238,861
306,498
991,613
639,553
564,528
258,284
2,789,698
728,595
671,615
7,385,481
530,039
991,087
1,365,995
1,437,555
942,471
764,179
2,555,940
2,677,832
729,237
1,747,356
1,342,468
307,082
255,999
835,733
1,165,327
119,618
111,237
220,980
854,087
913,899
2,951,221
1,075,647
296,308
734,041
576,380
508,007
153,561
333,295
1,011,041
1,320,307
596,832
518,475



Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - WEST VIRGINIA
Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

Title I Allocations

LEA ID District Under the Recovery Act*

5401590 WIRT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 237,832
5401620 WOOD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 3,329,124
5401650 WYOMING COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,295,266
5499999 PART D SUBPART 2 127,181

*  Actual amounts received by LEAs will be smaller than shown here due to State-level adjustments to Federal Title | allocations. States adjust
allocations, for example, to reflect LEA boundary changes or the creation of new LEAs, including charter school LEAs, that are not accounted
for in the statutory calculations. States must reserve 4 percent in fiscal year 2009 for school improvement activities.



