Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - WEST VIRGINIA Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

LEA ID	District	Title I Allocations Under the Recovery Act*
		
5400030	BARBOUR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	719,577
5400060	BERKELEY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,128,750
5400090	BOONE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	744,998
5400120	BRAXTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	550,409
5400150	BROOKE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	394,664
5400180	CABELL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	3,527,218
5400210	CALHOUN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	315,271
5400240 5400270	CLAY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT DODDRIDGE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	555,470
5400270	FAYETTE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	241,518 2,296,048
5400300	GILMER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	238,861
5400360	GRANT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	306,498
5400300	GREENBRIER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	991,613
5400390	HAMPSHIRE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	639,553
5400420	HANCOCK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	564,528
5400480	HARDY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	258,284
5400510	HARRISON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,789,698
5400540	JACKSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	728,595
5400570	JEFFERSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	671,615
5400600	KANAWHA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	7,385,481
5400630	LEWIS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	530,039
5400660	LINCOLN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	991,087
5400690	LOGAN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,365,995
5400720	MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,437,555
5400750	MARSHALL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	942,471
5400780	MASON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	764,179
5400810	MCDOWELL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,555,940
5400840	MERCER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,677,832
5400870	MINERAL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	729,237
5400900	MINGO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,747,356
5400930	MONONGALIA SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,342,468
5400960	MONROE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	307,082
5400990	MORGAN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	255,999
5401020	NICHOLAS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	835,733
5401050	OHIO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,165,327
5401080	PENDLETON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	119,618
5401110	PLEASANTS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	111,237
5401140	POCAHONTAS SCHOOL DISTRICT	220,980
5401170	PRESTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	854,087
5401200	PUTNAM COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	913,899
5401230	RALEIGH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,951,221
5401260	RANDOLPH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,075,647
5401290	RITCHIE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	296,308
5401320	ROANE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	734,041
5401350	SUMMERS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	576,380
5401380	TAYLOR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	508,007
5401410	TUCKER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	153,561
5401440	TYLER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	333,295
5401470	UPSHUR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,011,041
5401500	WAYNE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,320,307
5401530	WEBSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	596,832
5401560	WETZEL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	518,475

Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - WEST VIRGINIA Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

Title I Allocations LEA ID Under the Recovery Act* **District** WIRT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 237,832 5401590 WOOD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 3,329,124 5401620 WYOMING COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 5401650 1,295,266 5499999 PART D SUBPART 2 127,181

^{*} Actual amounts received by LEAs will be smaller than shown here due to State-level adjustments to Federal Title I allocations. States adjust allocations, for example, to reflect LEA boundary changes or the creation of new LEAs, including charter school LEAs, that are not accounted for in the statutory calculations. States must reserve 4 percent in fiscal year 2009 for school improvement activities.